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Alamance 63 151,131 75,550 75,550 49.99% 100.0%

Alamance 64 151,131 75,581 75,581 50.01% 100.0%

Alexander 73 37,198 77,256 37,198 100.0% 48.149%

Alleghany 94 11,155 75,933 11,155 100.0% 14.691%

Anson 55 26,948 75,792 26,948 100.0% 35.555%

Ashe 93 27,281 78,360 27,281 100.0% 34.815%

Avery 85 17,797 78,372 17,797 100.0% 22.708%

Beaufort 3 47,759 83,172 17,483 36.607% 21.02%

Beaufort 6 47,759 83,234 30,276 63.393% 36.375%

Bertie 5 21,282 82,109 21,282 100.0% 25.919%

Bladen 22 35,190 82,965 29,466 83.734% 35.516%

Bladen 46 35,190 83,143 5,724 16.266% 6.885%

Brunswick 17 107,431 77,263 77,263 71.919% 100.0%

Brunswick 18 107,431 77,681 30,168 28.081% 38.836%

Buncombe 114 238,318 82,902 82,902 34.786% 100.0%

Buncombe 115 238,318 79,883 79,883 33.52% 100.0%

Buncombe 116 238,318 75,533 75,533 31.694% 100.0%

Burke 86 90,912 79,175 79,175 87.09% 100.0%

Burke 112 90,912 79,547 11,737 12.91% 14.755%

Cabarrus 76 178,011 80,735 20,731 11.646% 25.678%

Cabarrus 82 178,011 78,861 78,861 44.301% 100.0%

Cabarrus 83 178,011 78,419 78,419 44.053% 100.0%

Caldwell 87 83,029 83,029 83,029 100.0% 100.0%

Camden 1 9,980 82,880 9,980 100.0% 12.042%

Carteret 13 66,469 76,622 66,469 100.0% 86.749%

Caswell 65 23,719 81,444 23,719 100.0% 29.123%

Catawba 89 154,358 77,838 77,838 50.427% 100.0%

Catawba 96 154,358 76,520 76,520 49.573% 100.0%

Chatham 54 63,505 78,734 63,505 100.0% 80.658%

Cherokee 120 27,444 80,814 27,444 100.0% 33.959%

Chowan 1 14,793 82,880 14,793 100.0% 17.849%

Clay 120 10,587 80,814 10,587 100.0% 13.1%

Cleveland 110 98,078 75,573 21,930 22.36% 29.018%

Cleveland 111 98,078 76,148 76,148 77.64% 100.0%

Columbus 46 58,098 83,143 58,098 100.0% 69.877%

Craven 3 103,505 83,172 52,545 50.766% 63.176%

Craven 10 103,505 82,841 21,770 21.033% 26.279%

Craven 12 103,505 76,402 29,190 28.202% 38.206%

Cumberland 42 319,431 78,925 78,925 24.708% 100.0%

Cumberland 43 319,431 79,233 79,233 24.804% 100.0%

Cumberland 44 319,431 78,020 78,020 24.425% 100.0%

Cumberland 45 319,431 83,253 83,253 26.063% 100.0%

Total Population by County and District
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Currituck 1 23,547 82,880 23,547 100.0% 28.411%

Dare 6 33,920 83,234 33,920 100.0% 40.753%

Davidson 80 162,878 81,522 81,522 50.051% 100.0%

Davidson 81 162,878 81,356 81,356 49.949% 100.0%

Davie 79 41,240 79,093 41,240 100.0% 52.141%

Duplin 4 58,505 83,211 37,360 63.858% 44.898%

Duplin 21 58,505 83,020 21,145 36.142% 25.47%

Durham 29 267,587 80,137 80,137 29.948% 100.0%

Durham 30 267,587 79,990 79,990 29.893% 100.0%

Durham 31 267,587 78,465 78,465 29.323% 100.0%

Durham 50 267,587 80,467 28,995 10.836% 36.033%

Edgecombe 23 56,552 81,057 56,552 100.0% 69.768%

Forsyth 71 350,670 76,671 76,671 21.864% 100.0%

Forsyth 72 350,670 77,038 77,038 21.969% 100.0%

Forsyth 74 350,670 80,474 80,474 22.949% 100.0%

Forsyth 75 350,670 78,634 78,634 22.424% 100.0%

Forsyth 79 350,670 79,093 37,853 10.794% 47.859%

Franklin 7 60,619 75,609 21,462 35.405% 28.386%

Franklin 25 60,619 80,850 39,157 64.595% 48.432%

Gaston 108 206,086 76,926 76,926 37.327% 100.0%

Gaston 109 206,086 75,517 75,517 36.643% 100.0%

Gaston 110 206,086 75,573 53,643 26.029% 70.982%

Gates 5 12,197 82,109 12,197 100.0% 14.855%

Graham 120 8,861 80,814 8,861 100.0% 10.965%

Granville 2 59,916 83,143 43,679 72.9% 52.535%

Granville 32 59,916 82,631 16,237 27.1% 19.65%

Greene 10 21,362 82,841 6,297 29.478% 7.601%

Greene 12 21,362 76,402 15,065 70.522% 19.718%

Guilford 57 488,406 79,344 79,344 16.246% 100.0%

Guilford 58 488,406 79,055 79,055 16.186% 100.0%

Guilford 59 488,406 83,275 83,275 17.05% 100.0%

Guilford 60 488,406 80,527 80,527 16.488% 100.0%

Guilford 61 488,406 83,062 83,062 17.007% 100.0%

Guilford 62 488,406 83,143 83,143 17.023% 100.0%

Halifax 27 54,691 76,790 54,691 100.0% 71.222%

Harnett 51 114,678 75,538 32,901 28.69% 43.556%

Harnett 53 114,678 81,777 81,777 71.31% 100.0%

Haywood 118 59,036 76,322 37,740 63.927% 49.448%

Haywood 119 59,036 75,548 21,296 36.073% 28.189%

Henderson 113 106,740 81,089 27,489 25.753% 33.9%

Henderson 117 106,740 79,251 79,251 74.247% 100.0%

Hertford 5 24,669 82,109 24,669 100.0% 30.044%
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Hoke 48 46,952 83,406 19,515 41.564% 23.398%

Hoke 66 46,952 83,380 27,437 58.436% 32.906%

Hyde 6 5,810 83,234 5,810 100.0% 6.98%

Iredell 84 159,437 77,282 77,282 48.472% 100.0%

Iredell 95 159,437 82,155 82,155 51.528% 100.0%

Jackson 119 40,271 75,548 40,271 100.0% 53.305%

Johnston 22 168,878 82,965 2,597 1.538% 3.13%

Johnston 26 168,878 82,926 82,926 49.104% 100.0%

Johnston 28 168,878 83,355 83,355 49.358% 100.0%

Jones 13 10,153 76,622 10,153 100.0% 13.251%

Lee 51 57,866 75,538 42,637 73.682% 56.444%

Lee 54 57,866 78,734 15,229 26.318% 19.342%

Lenoir 10 59,495 82,841 27,348 45.967% 33.013%

Lenoir 12 59,495 76,402 32,147 54.033% 42.076%

Lincoln 97 78,265 78,265 78,265 100.0% 100.0%

Macon 120 33,922 80,814 33,922 100.0% 41.975%

Madison 118 20,764 76,322 20,764 100.0% 27.206%

Martin 23 24,505 81,057 24,505 100.0% 30.232%

McDowell 85 44,996 78,372 44,996 100.0% 57.413%

Mecklenburg 88 919,628 75,622 75,622 8.223% 100.0%

Mecklenburg 92 919,628 77,711 77,711 8.45% 100.0%

Mecklenburg 98 919,628 76,887 76,887 8.361% 100.0%

Mecklenburg 99 919,628 77,118 77,118 8.386% 100.0%

Mecklenburg 100 919,628 78,386 78,386 8.524% 100.0%

Mecklenburg 101 919,628 77,335 77,335 8.409% 100.0%

Mecklenburg 102 919,628 76,572 76,572 8.326% 100.0%

Mecklenburg 103 919,628 75,672 75,672 8.229% 100.0%

Mecklenburg 104 919,628 76,073 76,073 8.272% 100.0%

Mecklenburg 105 919,628 75,712 75,712 8.233% 100.0%

Mecklenburg 106 919,628 75,539 75,539 8.214% 100.0%

Mecklenburg 107 919,628 77,001 77,001 8.373% 100.0%

Mitchell 85 15,579 78,372 15,579 100.0% 19.878%

Montgomery 66 27,798 83,380 5,011 18.026% 6.01%

Montgomery 67 27,798 83,372 22,787 81.974% 27.332%

Moore 52 88,247 76,894 76,894 87.135% 100.0%

Moore 78 88,247 76,980 11,353 12.865% 14.748%

Nash 7 95,840 75,609 54,147 56.497% 71.614%

Nash 25 95,840 80,850 41,693 43.503% 51.568%

New Hanover 18 202,667 77,681 47,513 23.444% 61.164%

New Hanover 19 202,667 76,666 76,666 37.829% 100.0%

New Hanover 20 202,667 78,488 78,488 38.728% 100.0%

Northampton 27 22,099 76,790 22,099 100.0% 28.778%
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Onslow 14 177,772 77,065 77,065 43.35% 100.0%

Onslow 15 177,772 77,307 77,307 43.487% 100.0%

Onslow 16 177,772 75,617 23,400 13.163% 30.945%

Orange 50 133,801 80,467 51,472 38.469% 63.967%

Orange 56 133,801 82,329 82,329 61.531% 100.0%

Pamlico 3 13,144 83,172 13,144 100.0% 15.803%

Pasquotank 1 40,661 82,880 16,700 41.071% 20.15%

Pasquotank 5 40,661 82,109 23,961 58.929% 29.182%

Pender 16 52,217 75,617 52,217 100.0% 69.055%

Perquimans 1 13,453 82,880 13,453 100.0% 16.232%

Person 2 39,464 83,143 39,464 100.0% 47.465%

Pitt 8 168,148 83,385 33,911 20.167% 40.668%

Pitt 9 168,148 83,346 83,346 49.567% 100.0%

Pitt 24 168,148 82,651 50,891 30.266% 61.573%

Polk 113 20,510 81,089 20,510 100.0% 25.293%

Randolph 70 141,752 76,125 76,125 53.703% 100.0%

Randolph 78 141,752 76,980 65,627 46.297% 85.252%

Richmond 48 46,639 83,406 19,048 40.841% 22.838%

Richmond 66 46,639 83,380 27,591 59.159% 33.091%

Robeson 46 134,168 83,143 19,321 14.401% 23.238%

Robeson 47 134,168 82,820 82,820 61.729% 100.0%

Robeson 48 134,168 83,406 22,141 16.502% 26.546%

Robeson 66 134,168 83,380 9,886 7.368% 11.857%

Rockingham 65 93,643 81,444 57,725 61.644% 70.877%

Rockingham 91 93,643 83,319 35,918 38.356% 43.109%

Rowan 76 138,428 80,735 60,004 43.347% 74.322%

Rowan 77 138,428 78,424 78,424 56.653% 100.0%

Rutherford 112 67,810 79,547 67,810 100.0% 85.245%

Sampson 21 63,431 83,020 12,529 19.752% 15.092%

Sampson 22 63,431 82,965 50,902 80.248% 61.354%

Scotland 48 36,157 83,406 22,702 62.787% 27.219%

Scotland 66 36,157 83,380 13,455 37.213% 16.137%

Stanly 67 60,585 83,372 60,585 100.0% 72.668%

Stokes 91 47,401 83,319 47,401 100.0% 56.891%

Surry 90 73,673 76,583 73,673 100.0% 96.2%

Swain 119 13,981 75,548 13,981 100.0% 18.506%

Transylvania 113 33,090 81,089 33,090 100.0% 40.807%

Tyrrell 1 4,407 82,880 4,407 100.0% 5.317%

Union 55 201,292 75,792 48,844 24.265% 64.445%

Union 68 201,292 76,067 76,067 37.789% 100.0%

Union 69 201,292 76,381 76,381 37.945% 100.0%

Vance 32 45,422 82,631 45,422 100.0% 54.97%
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Wake 11 900,993 83,217 83,217 9.236% 100.0%

Wake 33 900,993 82,568 82,568 9.164% 100.0%

Wake 34 900,993 83,083 83,083 9.221% 100.0%

Wake 35 900,993 77,896 77,896 8.646% 100.0%

Wake 36 900,993 83,373 83,373 9.253% 100.0%

Wake 37 900,993 83,318 83,318 9.247% 100.0%

Wake 38 900,993 83,403 83,403 9.257% 100.0%

Wake 39 900,993 81,394 81,394 9.034% 100.0%

Wake 40 900,993 76,609 76,609 8.503% 100.0%

Wake 41 900,993 82,866 82,866 9.197% 100.0%

Wake 49 900,993 83,266 83,266 9.242% 100.0%

Warren 32 20,972 82,631 20,972 100.0% 25.38%

Washington 6 13,228 83,234 13,228 100.0% 15.893%

Watauga 93 51,079 78,360 51,079 100.0% 65.185%

Wayne 4 122,623 83,211 45,851 37.392% 55.102%

Wayne 10 122,623 82,841 27,426 22.366% 33.107%

Wayne 21 122,623 83,020 49,346 40.242% 59.439%

Wilkes 73 69,340 77,256 1,652 2.382% 2.138%

Wilkes 90 69,340 76,583 2,910 4.197% 3.8%

Wilkes 94 69,340 75,933 64,778 93.421% 85.309%

Wilson 8 81,234 83,385 49,474 60.903% 59.332%

Wilson 24 81,234 82,651 31,760 39.097% 38.427%

Yadkin 73 38,406 77,256 38,406 100.0% 49.713%

Yancey 118 17,818 76,322 17,818 100.0% 23.346%
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1 Camden 9,980 82,880 9,980 100.0% 12.042%

1 Chowan 14,793 82,880 14,793 100.0% 17.849%

1 Currituck 23,547 82,880 23,547 100.0% 28.411%

1 Pasquotank 40,661 82,880 16,700 41.071% 20.15%

1 Perquimans 13,453 82,880 13,453 100.0% 16.232%

1 Tyrrell 4,407 82,880 4,407 100.0% 5.317%

2 Granville 59,916 83,143 43,679 72.9% 52.535%

2 Person 39,464 83,143 39,464 100.0% 47.465%

3 Beaufort 47,759 83,172 17,483 36.607% 21.02%

3 Craven 103,505 83,172 52,545 50.766% 63.176%

3 Pamlico 13,144 83,172 13,144 100.0% 15.803%

4 Duplin 58,505 83,211 37,360 63.858% 44.898%

4 Wayne 122,623 83,211 45,851 37.392% 55.102%

5 Bertie 21,282 82,109 21,282 100.0% 25.919%

5 Gates 12,197 82,109 12,197 100.0% 14.855%

5 Hertford 24,669 82,109 24,669 100.0% 30.044%

5 Pasquotank 40,661 82,109 23,961 58.929% 29.182%

6 Beaufort 47,759 83,234 30,276 63.393% 36.375%

6 Dare 33,920 83,234 33,920 100.0% 40.753%

6 Hyde 5,810 83,234 5,810 100.0% 6.98%

6 Washington 13,228 83,234 13,228 100.0% 15.893%

7 Franklin 60,619 75,609 21,462 35.405% 28.386%

7 Nash 95,840 75,609 54,147 56.497% 71.614%

8 Pitt 168,148 83,385 33,911 20.167% 40.668%

8 Wilson 81,234 83,385 49,474 60.903% 59.332%

9 Pitt 168,148 83,346 83,346 49.567% 100.0%

10 Craven 103,505 82,841 21,770 21.033% 26.279%

10 Greene 21,362 82,841 6,297 29.478% 7.601%

10 Lenoir 59,495 82,841 27,348 45.967% 33.013%

10 Wayne 122,623 82,841 27,426 22.366% 33.107%

11 Wake 900,993 83,217 83,217 9.236% 100.0%

12 Craven 103,505 76,402 29,190 28.202% 38.206%

12 Greene 21,362 76,402 15,065 70.522% 19.718%

12 Lenoir 59,495 76,402 32,147 54.033% 42.076%

13 Carteret 66,469 76,622 66,469 100.0% 86.749%

13 Jones 10,153 76,622 10,153 100.0% 13.251%

14 Onslow 177,772 77,065 77,065 43.35% 100.0%

15 Onslow 177,772 77,307 77,307 43.487% 100.0%

16 Onslow 177,772 75,617 23,400 13.163% 30.945%

16 Pender 52,217 75,617 52,217 100.0% 69.055%

17 Brunswick 107,431 77,263 77,263 71.919% 100.0%

18 Brunswick 107,431 77,681 30,168 28.081% 38.836%

18 New Hanover 202,667 77,681 47,513 23.444% 61.164%

Total Population by District and County
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19 New Hanover 202,667 76,666 76,666 37.829% 100.0%

20 New Hanover 202,667 78,488 78,488 38.728% 100.0%

21 Duplin 58,505 83,020 21,145 36.142% 25.47%

21 Sampson 63,431 83,020 12,529 19.752% 15.092%

21 Wayne 122,623 83,020 49,346 40.242% 59.439%

22 Bladen 35,190 82,965 29,466 83.734% 35.516%

22 Johnston 168,878 82,965 2,597 1.538% 3.13%

22 Sampson 63,431 82,965 50,902 80.248% 61.354%

23 Edgecombe 56,552 81,057 56,552 100.0% 69.768%

23 Martin 24,505 81,057 24,505 100.0% 30.232%

24 Pitt 168,148 82,651 50,891 30.266% 61.573%

24 Wilson 81,234 82,651 31,760 39.097% 38.427%

25 Franklin 60,619 80,850 39,157 64.595% 48.432%

25 Nash 95,840 80,850 41,693 43.503% 51.568%

26 Johnston 168,878 82,926 82,926 49.104% 100.0%

27 Halifax 54,691 76,790 54,691 100.0% 71.222%

27 Northampton 22,099 76,790 22,099 100.0% 28.778%

28 Johnston 168,878 83,355 83,355 49.358% 100.0%

29 Durham 267,587 80,137 80,137 29.948% 100.0%

30 Durham 267,587 79,990 79,990 29.893% 100.0%

31 Durham 267,587 78,465 78,465 29.323% 100.0%

32 Granville 59,916 82,631 16,237 27.1% 19.65%

32 Vance 45,422 82,631 45,422 100.0% 54.97%

32 Warren 20,972 82,631 20,972 100.0% 25.38%

33 Wake 900,993 82,568 82,568 9.164% 100.0%

34 Wake 900,993 83,083 83,083 9.221% 100.0%

35 Wake 900,993 77,896 77,896 8.646% 100.0%

36 Wake 900,993 83,373 83,373 9.253% 100.0%

37 Wake 900,993 83,318 83,318 9.247% 100.0%

38 Wake 900,993 83,403 83,403 9.257% 100.0%

39 Wake 900,993 81,394 81,394 9.034% 100.0%

40 Wake 900,993 76,609 76,609 8.503% 100.0%

41 Wake 900,993 82,866 82,866 9.197% 100.0%

42 Cumberland 319,431 78,925 78,925 24.708% 100.0%

43 Cumberland 319,431 79,233 79,233 24.804% 100.0%

44 Cumberland 319,431 78,020 78,020 24.425% 100.0%

45 Cumberland 319,431 83,253 83,253 26.063% 100.0%

46 Bladen 35,190 83,143 5,724 16.266% 6.885%

46 Columbus 58,098 83,143 58,098 100.0% 69.877%

46 Robeson 134,168 83,143 19,321 14.401% 23.238%

47 Robeson 134,168 82,820 82,820 61.729% 100.0%

48 Hoke 46,952 83,406 19,515 41.564% 23.398%

48 Richmond 46,639 83,406 19,048 40.841% 22.838%
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48 Robeson 134,168 83,406 22,141 16.502% 26.546%

48 Scotland 36,157 83,406 22,702 62.787% 27.219%

49 Wake 900,993 83,266 83,266 9.242% 100.0%

50 Durham 267,587 80,467 28,995 10.836% 36.033%

50 Orange 133,801 80,467 51,472 38.469% 63.967%

51 Harnett 114,678 75,538 32,901 28.69% 43.556%

51 Lee 57,866 75,538 42,637 73.682% 56.444%

52 Moore 88,247 76,894 76,894 87.135% 100.0%

53 Harnett 114,678 81,777 81,777 71.31% 100.0%

54 Chatham 63,505 78,734 63,505 100.0% 80.658%

54 Lee 57,866 78,734 15,229 26.318% 19.342%

55 Anson 26,948 75,792 26,948 100.0% 35.555%

55 Union 201,292 75,792 48,844 24.265% 64.445%

56 Orange 133,801 82,329 82,329 61.531% 100.0%

57 Guilford 488,406 79,344 79,344 16.246% 100.0%

58 Guilford 488,406 79,055 79,055 16.186% 100.0%

59 Guilford 488,406 83,275 83,275 17.05% 100.0%

60 Guilford 488,406 80,527 80,527 16.488% 100.0%

61 Guilford 488,406 83,062 83,062 17.007% 100.0%

62 Guilford 488,406 83,143 83,143 17.023% 100.0%

63 Alamance 151,131 75,550 75,550 49.99% 100.0%

64 Alamance 151,131 75,581 75,581 50.01% 100.0%

65 Caswell 23,719 81,444 23,719 100.0% 29.123%

65 Rockingham 93,643 81,444 57,725 61.644% 70.877%

66 Hoke 46,952 83,380 27,437 58.436% 32.906%

66 Montgomery 27,798 83,380 5,011 18.026% 6.01%

66 Richmond 46,639 83,380 27,591 59.159% 33.091%

66 Robeson 134,168 83,380 9,886 7.368% 11.857%

66 Scotland 36,157 83,380 13,455 37.213% 16.137%

67 Montgomery 27,798 83,372 22,787 81.974% 27.332%

67 Stanly 60,585 83,372 60,585 100.0% 72.668%

68 Union 201,292 76,067 76,067 37.789% 100.0%

69 Union 201,292 76,381 76,381 37.945% 100.0%

70 Randolph 141,752 76,125 76,125 53.703% 100.0%

71 Forsyth 350,670 76,671 76,671 21.864% 100.0%

72 Forsyth 350,670 77,038 77,038 21.969% 100.0%

73 Alexander 37,198 77,256 37,198 100.0% 48.149%

73 Wilkes 69,340 77,256 1,652 2.382% 2.138%

73 Yadkin 38,406 77,256 38,406 100.0% 49.713%

74 Forsyth 350,670 80,474 80,474 22.949% 100.0%

75 Forsyth 350,670 78,634 78,634 22.424% 100.0%

76 Cabarrus 178,011 80,735 20,731 11.646% 25.678%

76 Rowan 138,428 80,735 60,004 43.347% 74.322%
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77 Rowan 138,428 78,424 78,424 56.653% 100.0%

78 Moore 88,247 76,980 11,353 12.865% 14.748%

78 Randolph 141,752 76,980 65,627 46.297% 85.252%

79 Davie 41,240 79,093 41,240 100.0% 52.141%

79 Forsyth 350,670 79,093 37,853 10.794% 47.859%

80 Davidson 162,878 81,522 81,522 50.051% 100.0%

81 Davidson 162,878 81,356 81,356 49.949% 100.0%

82 Cabarrus 178,011 78,861 78,861 44.301% 100.0%

83 Cabarrus 178,011 78,419 78,419 44.053% 100.0%

84 Iredell 159,437 77,282 77,282 48.472% 100.0%

85 Avery 17,797 78,372 17,797 100.0% 22.708%

85 McDowell 44,996 78,372 44,996 100.0% 57.413%

85 Mitchell 15,579 78,372 15,579 100.0% 19.878%

86 Burke 90,912 79,175 79,175 87.09% 100.0%

87 Caldwell 83,029 83,029 83,029 100.0% 100.0%

88 Mecklenburg 919,628 75,622 75,622 8.223% 100.0%

89 Catawba 154,358 77,838 77,838 50.427% 100.0%

90 Surry 73,673 76,583 73,673 100.0% 96.2%

90 Wilkes 69,340 76,583 2,910 4.197% 3.8%

91 Rockingham 93,643 83,319 35,918 38.356% 43.109%

91 Stokes 47,401 83,319 47,401 100.0% 56.891%

92 Mecklenburg 919,628 77,711 77,711 8.45% 100.0%

93 Ashe 27,281 78,360 27,281 100.0% 34.815%

93 Watauga 51,079 78,360 51,079 100.0% 65.185%

94 Alleghany 11,155 75,933 11,155 100.0% 14.691%

94 Wilkes 69,340 75,933 64,778 93.421% 85.309%

95 Iredell 159,437 82,155 82,155 51.528% 100.0%

96 Catawba 154,358 76,520 76,520 49.573% 100.0%

97 Lincoln 78,265 78,265 78,265 100.0% 100.0%

98 Mecklenburg 919,628 76,887 76,887 8.361% 100.0%

99 Mecklenburg 919,628 77,118 77,118 8.386% 100.0%

100 Mecklenburg 919,628 78,386 78,386 8.524% 100.0%

101 Mecklenburg 919,628 77,335 77,335 8.409% 100.0%

102 Mecklenburg 919,628 76,572 76,572 8.326% 100.0%

103 Mecklenburg 919,628 75,672 75,672 8.229% 100.0%

104 Mecklenburg 919,628 76,073 76,073 8.272% 100.0%

105 Mecklenburg 919,628 75,712 75,712 8.233% 100.0%

106 Mecklenburg 919,628 75,539 75,539 8.214% 100.0%

107 Mecklenburg 919,628 77,001 77,001 8.373% 100.0%

108 Gaston 206,086 76,926 76,926 37.327% 100.0%

109 Gaston 206,086 75,517 75,517 36.643% 100.0%

110 Cleveland 98,078 75,573 21,930 22.36% 29.018%

110 Gaston 206,086 75,573 53,643 26.029% 70.982%
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111 Cleveland 98,078 76,148 76,148 77.64% 100.0%

112 Burke 90,912 79,547 11,737 12.91% 14.755%

112 Rutherford 67,810 79,547 67,810 100.0% 85.245%

113 Henderson 106,740 81,089 27,489 25.753% 33.9%

113 Polk 20,510 81,089 20,510 100.0% 25.293%

113 Transylvania 33,090 81,089 33,090 100.0% 40.807%

114 Buncombe 238,318 82,902 82,902 34.786% 100.0%

115 Buncombe 238,318 79,883 79,883 33.52% 100.0%

116 Buncombe 238,318 75,533 75,533 31.694% 100.0%

117 Henderson 106,740 79,251 79,251 74.247% 100.0%

118 Haywood 59,036 76,322 37,740 63.927% 49.448%

118 Madison 20,764 76,322 20,764 100.0% 27.206%

118 Yancey 17,818 76,322 17,818 100.0% 23.346%

119 Haywood 59,036 75,548 21,296 36.073% 28.189%

119 Jackson 40,271 75,548 40,271 100.0% 53.305%

119 Swain 13,981 75,548 13,981 100.0% 18.506%

120 Cherokee 27,444 80,814 27,444 100.0% 33.959%

120 Clay 10,587 80,814 10,587 100.0% 13.1%

120 Graham 8,861 80,814 8,861 100.0% 10.965%

120 Macon 33,922 80,814 33,922 100.0% 41.975%
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